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Prova 9 Masc., 50m Costas Absolutos
13-07-2019 - 12:05 Grafiporto Resultados
RN Absoluto 25.44 Alexis Manacas, SANTOS SCP Oeiras 14-04-2019
RN Sen 25.44 Alexis Manacas, SANTOS SCP Oeiras 14-04-2019
RN 18 26.49 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Kiev (UKR) 07-04-2013
RN 17 26.67 Diogo Santos, COSTA ADRCIMM Oeiras 14-04-2019
Recorde Regional 50m Absoluto 26.44 Adriano Miguel, NIZ INDANP Belgrade (SRB) 07-07-2009
Recorde Regional 50m Sen 26.44 Adriano Miguel, NIZ INDANP Belgrade (SRB) 07-07-2009
Recorde Regional 50m 18 26.50 Joao Nogueira, COSTA VSC Coimbra 04-04-2019
Recorde Regional 50m 17 26.99 Joao Nogueira, COSTA VSC Lisboa 26-07-2018

Masculinos Juniores Jun: 32.18  /  Masculinos Seniores  Sen: 31.15  /  Masculinos Juvenil B Juv B: 33.80  /  Masculinos Juvenil A Juv A: 32.98
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA PTS Obs

Absolutos

1. Joao Nogueira, COSTA M 124315 01 Vitória Sport Clube 26.97 704 39,00
2. Francisco Manuel, ZENZA M 112097 01 Natacao da Maia 28.59 591 37,00
3. Joao Pereira, TINOCO M 111056 00 Famalicão 28.64 588 36,00
4. Ricardo Filipe, ROCHA M 121787 02 Aquatico Pacense 29.06 563 35,00
5. Tiago Campos, LOURENCO M 127923 02 Natacao de Valongo 29.57 534 34,00
6. Bruno Shinji, KOBAYASHI M 123019 02 Vilacondense 29.91 516 33,00
7. Rodrigo Manuel, CUNHA M 131845 04 Vitória Sport Clube 29.94 515 32,00
8. Joao Freitas, PEIXOTO M 122172 01 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 29.97 513 31,00
9. Francisco Emanuel, MORIM M 118054 02 Vilacondense 30.15 504 30,00

10. Rui Goncalves, OLIVEIRA M 20359 93 Natacao da Maia 30.21 501 29,00
11. Samuel Dias, MARTINS M 122190 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 30.22 500 28,00
12. Tiago Fonseca, CARVALHO M 127099 03 Clube Naval Povoense 30.32 495 27,00
13. Joao Pedro, RIBEIRO M 127135 02 Vilacondense 30.49 487 -
14. Fernando Costa, CARVALHO M 129065 03 Foca 30.51 486 25,00
15. Tomas Ribeiro, FERREIRA M 133403 01 Vilacondense 30.52 486 -
16. Luis Filipe, SOARES M 105615 98 Clube Colegio de Lamas 30.56 484 23,00
17. Cesar Rego, TEIXEIRA M 127676 04 Famalicão 30.79 473 22,00
18. Andre Costa, MARQUES M 121721 03 Famalicão 31.21 454 -
19. Sergio Daniel, ARAUJO M 127097 02 Clube Naval Povoense 31.80 429 20,00
20. Paulo Bernardo, PEREIRA M 126860 04 Penafiel 31.95 423 19,00
21. Rui Almeida, SANTOS M 119064 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 32.05 419 -
22. Pedro Miguel, FARIA M 129799 02 Vitória Sport Clube 33.07 382 -

FTL

23. Jaime Bentes, MILHEIRO M 127199 04 Fluvial Portuense 33.12 380 16,00
24. Roberto Rodrigues, FREITAS M 125906 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 33.41 370 -
25. Pedro Manuel, GAMA M 127028 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 33.54 366 -
26. Tiago Filipe, GOMES M 130893 02 AP Vila D Este 34.64 332 13,00

FTL

27. Gustavo Reis, OLIVEIRA M 129359 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 34.68 331 -
FTL

28. Goncalo Traila, MARTINS M 124974 02 Famalicão 34.84 326 -
FTL

29. Goncalo Mauricio, TEIXEIRA M 127908 03 Amarantus 35.37 312 10,00
FTL

30. Rodrigo Manuel, NETO M 127952 04 Aquatico Pacense 38.11 249 9,00
FTL

31. Nuno Antonio, COELHO M 127612 04 Lousada SXXI 40.92 201 8,00
FTL

DNS Jose Tomas, COELHO M 131360 04 Leixões Sport Clube -
WDR Rodrigo Oliveira, GONCALVES M 124764 02 Porto -
WDR Porfirio Braga, NUNES M 111552 00 Porto -
WDR Nuno Filipe, FERREIRA M 119654 00 Foca -
WDR Ivo Pinto, RIBEIRO M 108299 97 Foca -
WDR Joao Pedro, PALMEIRO M 200243 04 Lousada SXXI -
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Prova 9, Masc., 50m Costas, Absolutos

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA PTS Obs

WDR Jose Antonio, FILIPE M 128710 04 Penafiel -

Juniores

1. Joao Nogueira, COSTA M 124315 01 Vitória Sport Clube 26.97 704 39,00
2. Francisco Manuel, ZENZA M 112097 01 Natacao da Maia 28.59 591 37,00
3. Ricardo Filipe, ROCHA M 121787 02 Aquatico Pacense 29.06 563 35,00
4. Tiago Campos, LOURENCO M 127923 02 Natacao de Valongo 29.57 534 34,00
5. Bruno Shinji, KOBAYASHI M 123019 02 Vilacondense 29.91 516 33,00
6. Joao Freitas, PEIXOTO M 122172 01 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 29.97 513 31,00
7. Francisco Emanuel, MORIM M 118054 02 Vilacondense 30.15 504 30,00
8. Samuel Dias, MARTINS M 122190 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 30.22 500 28,00
9. Joao Pedro, RIBEIRO M 127135 02 Vilacondense 30.49 487 -

10. Tomas Ribeiro, FERREIRA M 133403 01 Vilacondense 30.52 486 -
11. Sergio Daniel, ARAUJO M 127097 02 Clube Naval Povoense 31.80 429 20,00
12. Rui Almeida, SANTOS M 119064 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 32.05 419 -
13. Pedro Miguel, FARIA M 129799 02 Vitória Sport Clube 33.07 382 -

FTL

14. Tiago Filipe, GOMES M 130893 02 AP Vila D Este 34.64 332 13,00
FTL

15. Goncalo Traila, MARTINS M 124974 02 Famalicão 34.84 326 -
FTL

WDR Rodrigo Oliveira, GONCALVES M 124764 02 Porto -

Seniores

1. Joao Pereira, TINOCO M 111056 00 Famalicão 28.64 588 36,00
2. Rui Goncalves, OLIVEIRA M 20359 93 Natacao da Maia 30.21 501 29,00
3. Luis Filipe, SOARES M 105615 98 Clube Colegio de Lamas 30.56 484 23,00

WDR Porfirio Braga, NUNES M 111552 00 Porto -
WDR Nuno Filipe, FERREIRA M 119654 00 Foca -
WDR Ivo Pinto, RIBEIRO M 108299 97 Foca -

Juvenis B

1. Rodrigo Manuel, CUNHA M 131845 04 Vitória Sport Clube 29.94 515 32,00
2. Cesar Rego, TEIXEIRA M 127676 04 Famalicão 30.79 473 22,00
3. Paulo Bernardo, PEREIRA M 126860 04 Penafiel 31.95 423 19,00
4. Jaime Bentes, MILHEIRO M 127199 04 Fluvial Portuense 33.12 380 16,00
5. Roberto Rodrigues, FREITAS M 125906 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 33.41 370 -
6. Pedro Manuel, GAMA M 127028 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 33.54 366 -
7. Gustavo Reis, OLIVEIRA M 129359 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 34.68 331 -

FTL

8. Rodrigo Manuel, NETO M 127952 04 Aquatico Pacense 38.11 249 9,00
FTL

9. Nuno Antonio, COELHO M 127612 04 Lousada SXXI 40.92 201 8,00
FTL

DNS Jose Tomas, COELHO M 131360 04 Leixões Sport Clube -
WDR Joao Pedro, PALMEIRO M 200243 04 Lousada SXXI -
WDR Jose Antonio, FILIPE M 128710 04 Penafiel -

Juvenis A

1. Tiago Fonseca, CARVALHO M 127099 03 Clube Naval Povoense 30.32 495 27,00
2. Fernando Costa, CARVALHO M 129065 03 Foca 30.51 486 25,00
3. Andre Costa, MARQUES M 121721 03 Famalicão 31.21 454 -
4. Goncalo Mauricio, TEIXEIRA M 127908 03 Amarantus 35.37 312 10,00

FTL
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